Date : 03/01/2024

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.COM. SEMESTER -V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Roll Number

201058-12-0001

201058-12-0002

201058-12-0003

201058-12-0004

201058-12-0005

201058-12-0007

201058-12-0008

201058-12-0013

201058-12-0014

201058-12-0015

201058-12-0016

201058-12-0017

201058-12-0018

201058-12-0037

201058-12-0040

201058-12-0043

201058-12-0045

Reg. No.

058-1211-0937-20
058-1211-0941-20
058-1211-0947-20
058-1211-0949-20
058-1211-0952-20
058-1211-0958-20
058-1211-0959-20
058-1211-0988-20
058-1211-0993-20
058-1211-1003-20
058-1212-0948-20
058-1212-0950-20
058-1212-0962-20
058-1211-1062-20
058-1211-1080-20
058-1211-1086-20

058-1211-1091-20

Candidate Name

PAYEL DAS
KUSUM DAS
AYANTIKA SEN
MONIKA PUSHPAK
KANCHAN GUPTA
RINKI ROUTH
SONI DAS

NAFISA KHATUN
ADITI CHOURASIA
PUJA DEY

AMRITA DAS
MENOKA PRAMANICK
RISHITA MONDAL
SANSKRITI SINHA
NILOFAR JAHAN
PRIYANKA SHAW

ISHA GUPTA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <
Sub/DSE-1

RANJIT DAS CC5.1CG

TAPAS DAS

ASHOKE SEN CC5.1CG

BHISMA PUSHPAK CC5.1CG

GOURY KANTA GUPTA

NARESH ROUTH CC5.1CG

RADHE DAS

SK LADLA

ARJUN CHOURASIA CC5.1CG

TAPAN KUMAR DEY CC5.1CG

SAMAR DAS CC5.1CG

BISWAJIT PRAMANICK CC5.1CG

HRISHIKESH MANDAL CC5.1CG

BRIJESH KUMAR

MD SHAMI AHMED

Bijay shaw CC5.1CG

RAJKUMAR GUPTA CC5.1CG

Sub/DSE-2
DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

DSE5.1AG

Elective

CSR:

Sub/DSE-3
DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG

DSE5.2AG
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Female
10/18

Sub/DSE-4

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



